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10.16mm

7

RZB1016(5.08) 
Double Parallel tail type
Poles 2p/3p

RZB1016 
Singlec tail type
Poles 2p/3p

RZB1016(4.00) 
Double Parallel tail type
Poles 2p/3p

RZB1016(4.00) 
Double Interlace tail type
Poles 2p/3p

RZB1016(5.08) 
Double Interlace tail type
Poles 2p/3p

Pitch:10.16Pitch:10.16 Pitch:10.16

Pitch:10.16 Pitch:10.16





TYPE PNA PPG
PHA/PHC
(Φ1.3)

PNB/PNC PPA/PPB PRA/PRB
POA/POB
/POC

PZA PNJ
PHA/PHC
(Φ1.3)

PND/PNE
/PNF

PPE/PPF PZC
PSA/PSB
/PSC

PNG/PNH
/PNI

PQA/PQB

Pitch 2.50 2.50 3.50/3.81 3.50/3.81 3.50/3.81 3.50/3.81 3.81 3.81 3.96 5.00 5.00/5.08 5.00/5.08 5.08 5.00/5.08 7.50/7.62 7.62

PWA 2.50 ★ ★

PAA 3.50/3.81 ★

PWB/PWC 3.50/3.81 ★ ★ ★ ★

PJA/PJB 3.50/3.81 ★ ★ ★ ★

PLA/PLB 3.50/3.81 ★ ★ ★ ★

PMA/PMB 3.50/3.81 ★ ★ ★ ★

PXA/PXB 3.81 ★ ★ ★ ★

PIA/PIB 3.81 ★

PJG 3.96 ★

PBA 5.00 ★

PWD/PWE 5.00/5.08 ★ ★ ★ ★

Matching Table of Pluggable TypeMale

PWD/PWE 5.00/5.08 ★ ★ ★ ★

PJC/PJD 5.00/5.08 ★ ★ ★ ★

PLC/PLD 5.00/5.08 ★ ★ ★ ★

PMC/PMD 5.00/5.08 ★ ★ ★ ★

PTA/PTB 5.00/5.08 ★ ★ ★ ★

PXC/PXD 5.08 ★ ★ ★ ★

PWF/PWG 7.50/7.62 ★

PJE/PJF 7.50/7.62 ★

PLE/PLF 7.50/7.62 ★

PME/PMF 7.50/7.62 ★

PTC/PTD 7.50/7.62 ★

PKA/PKB 7.62 ★













3.50/3.81mm 3.96mm



PZC508
Solid Poles 2P-24P

PZC508(Second type)
Solid Poles 2P-24P

PZC508

PZC508

PZC508

PZC508

PZC508

PZC508

3.96mm

PNJ3.96H

PNJ3.96H

PNJ3.96H

Pitch 3.96mm

PNJ3.96H
Solid Poles 2P-16P

PJG3.96
Solid Poles 2P-16P

Pitch 3.96mm

PNJ3.96H

3.50/3.81mm 3.96mm
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3.81mm 4.00mm 4.00mm 5.00/5.08mm

SLB400









Pitch:10.00mm(10.16mm)Pitch:10.00mm(10.16mm)

Brass,Tin plated
Stainless steel

300V
9A

1.6KV

20-14 AWG
20-14 AWG

-
9-10mm

机械性能(Mechanical):

安规认证(Safety Approval):

UL

极数(Poles) 型号(Type)

SBF1000-02
03 SBF1000-03
... ...
12 SBF1000-12

□ 塑胶主体(Insulator body):

Pitch:10.00mm

02

Pitch:10.00mm

□ 额定电流(Current rating):
□ 耐电压(Withstanding Voltage):

□ 额定电压(Voltage rating):

□ 多芯线(Stranded wire):
□ 扭力(Torque):
□ 剥线长度(Wire strip length):

□ 单芯线(Solid wire):

D7

材质(Material):

□ 塑胶压杆(Insulator lever):
□ 端子(Terminal):
□ 弹片(Wire guard):
电气性能(Electrical):

PA66,UL94 V-0
PA66,UL94 V-0

natconn®

Brass,Tin plated
Stainless steel

300V
9A

1.6KV

2*24-18 AWG
2*24-18 AWG

-
9-10mm

机械性能(Mechanical):

安规认证(Safety Approval):

UL

极数(Poles) 型号(Type)

SBG1000-02
03 SBG1000-02
... ...
12 SBG1000-12

□ 塑胶主体(Insulator body):

02

□ 额定电流(Current rating):
□ 耐电压(Withstanding Voltage):

□ 额定电压(Voltage rating):

□ 多芯线(Stranded wire):
□ 扭力(Torque):
□ 剥线长度(Wire strip length):

□ 单芯线(Solid wire):

材质(Material):

□ 塑胶压杆(Insulator lever):
□ 端子(Terminal):
□ 弹片(Wire guard):
电气性能(Electrical):

PA66,UL94 V-0
PA66,UL94 V-0

Brass,Tin plated
Stainless steel

300V
10A

1.6KV

24-14 AWG
24-14 AWG

-
9-10mm

机械性能(Mechanical):

安规认证(Safety Approval):

UL

极数(Poles) 型号(Type)

SAD1000V-02(SAD1016V-02)
03 SAD1000V-03(SAD1016V-03)
... ...
12 SAD1000V-12(SAD1016V-12)

□ 塑胶主体(Insulator body):

02

□ 额定电流(Current rating):
□ 耐电压(Withstanding Voltage):

□ 额定电压(Voltage rating):

□ 多芯线(Stranded wire):
□ 扭力(Torque):
□ 剥线长度(Wire strip length):

□ 单芯线(Solid wire):

材质(Material):

□ 塑胶压杆(Insulator lever):
□ 端子(Terminal):
□ 弹片(Wire guard):
电气性能(Electrical):

PA66,UL94 V-0
PBT,UL94 V-0

Brass,Tin plated
Stainless steel

300V
10A

1.6KV

24-14 AWG
24-14 AWG

-
9-10mm

机械性能(Mechanical):

安规认证(Safety Approval):

UL

极数(Poles) 型号(Type)

SAD1000H-02(SAD1016H-02)
03 SAD1000H-03(SAD1016H-03)
... ...
12 SAD1000H-12(SAD1016H-12)

□ 塑胶主体(Insulator body):

02

□ 额定电流(Current rating):
□ 耐电压(Withstanding Voltage):

□ 额定电压(Voltage rating):

□ 多芯线(Stranded wire):
□ 扭力(Torque):
□ 剥线长度(Wire strip length):

□ 单芯线(Solid wire):

材质(Material):

□ 塑胶压杆(Insulator lever):
□ 端子(Terminal):
□ 弹片(Wire guard):
电气性能(Electrical):

PA66,UL94 V-0
PBT,UL94 V-0

SBF1000
Poles 2P~12P

SBG1000
Poles 2P~12P

SAD1000V(SAD1016V)
Poles 2P~12P

SAD1000H(SAD1016H)
Poles 2P~12P



Pitch:10.00mm(10.16mm) Pitch:10.00mm(10.16mm)Pitch:10.00mm(10.16mm)

D8

natconn®

Pitch:10.00mm(10.16mm)

Brass,Tin plated
Stainless steel

300V
15A

1.6KV

28-12 AWG
28-12 AWG

-
5-6mm

机械性能(Mechanical):

安规认证(Safety Approval):

极数(Poles) 型号(Type)

SGC1000-02(SGC1016-02)
03 SGC1000-03(SGC1016-03)
... ...
12 SGC1000-12(SGC1016-12)

□ 塑胶主体(Insulator body):

02

□ 额定电流(Current rating):
□ 耐电压(Withstanding Voltage):

□ 额定电压(Voltage rating):

□ 多芯线(Stranded wire):
□ 扭力(Torque):
□ 剥线长度(Wire strip length):

□ 单芯线(Solid wire):

材质(Material):

□ 塑胶压杆(Insulator lever):
□ 端子(Terminal):
□ 弹片(Wire guard):
电气性能(Electrical):

PA66,UL94 V-0
-

Brass,Tin plated
Stainless steel

300V
15A

1.6KV

28-12 AWG
28-12 AWG

-
5-6mm

机械性能(Mechanical):

安规认证(Safety Approval):

极数(Poles) 型号(Type)

SHC1000-02(SHC1016-02)
03 SHC1000-03(SHC1016-03)
... ...
12 SHC1000-12(SHC1016-12)

□ 塑胶主体(Insulator body):

02

□ 额定电流(Current rating):
□ 耐电压(Withstanding Voltage):

□ 额定电压(Voltage rating):

□ 多芯线(Stranded wire):
□ 扭力(Torque):
□ 剥线长度(Wire strip length):

□ 单芯线(Solid wire):

材质(Material):

□ 塑胶压杆(Insulator lever):
□ 端子(Terminal):
□ 弹片(Wire guard):
电气性能(Electrical):

PA66,UL94 V-0
PA66,UL94 V-0

Brass,Tin plated
Stainless steel

250V
8A

1.5KV

28-12 AWG
28-12 AWG

-
8-9mm

机械性能(Mechanical):

安规认证(Safety Approval):

UL

极数(Poles) 型号(Type)

SJD1000DP-02(SJD1016DP-02)
03 SJD1000DP-03(SJD1016DP-03)
... ...
12 SJD1000DP-12(SJD1016DP-12)

□ 塑胶主体(Insulator body):

02

□ 额定电流(Current rating):
□ 耐电压(Withstanding Voltage):

□ 额定电压(Voltage rating):

□ 多芯线(Stranded wire):
□ 扭力(Torque):
□ 剥线长度(Wire strip length):

□ 单芯线(Solid wire):

材质(Material):

□ 塑胶压杆(Insulator lever):
□ 端子(Terminal):
□ 弹片(Wire guard):
电气性能(Electrical):

PA66,UL94 V-0
-

Brass,Tin plated
Stainless steel

250V
8A

1.5KV

28-12 AWG
28-12 AWG

-
8-9mm

机械性能(Mechanical):

安规认证(Safety Approval):

UL

极数(Poles) 型号(Type)

SJD1000PF-02(SJD1016PF-02)
03 SJD1000PF-03(SJD1016PF-03)
... ...
12 SJD1000PF-12(SJD1016PF-12)

□ 塑胶主体(Insulator body):

02

□ 额定电流(Current rating):
□ 耐电压(Withstanding Voltage):

□ 额定电压(Voltage rating):

□ 多芯线(Stranded wire):
□ 扭力(Torque):
□ 剥线长度(Wire strip length):

□ 单芯线(Solid wire):

材质(Material):

□ 塑胶压杆(Insulator lever):
□ 端子(Terminal):
□ 弹片(Wire guard):
电气性能(Electrical):

PA66,UL94 V-0
-

UL UL

SGC1000(SGC1016) 
Poles 2P~12P

SHC1000(SHC1016) 
Poles 2P~12P

SJD1000DP(SJD1016DP) 
Poles 2P~12P

SJD1000PF(SJD1016PF) 
Poles 2P~12P





BAA635WC

BAA635WC
BAA635WC

BAA635WC

BAB635WC

BAB635WC
BAB635WC

BAB635WC

PC PC



BBD762WC

BBD762WC
BBD762WC

BBD762WC

PC



BFE825WF

BFE825WF

BFE825WF

BFE825WF



8.25mm 9.50mm

WC

WC
WC

WC

PC PC



WC

WC
WC

WC

E E

E
E

E

E
E

E

PC

E5



9.50mm

PC

E6



E

E
E

E

E7
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